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SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

- APRIL 2020

$ - Ordinance P - Previous

*

SEAT NO.
RR STAT

ORG.
DEGREE

INT. SEM.
|CERTIFICATE

1 SHAH PALAK RAHUL

1
15~ 1 CE
12 BB
157 BB
13 BB
11 2 CE
10 BB
15 BB
15 BB

0101
0102
0103
0104

0201
0202
0203
0204

GENERAL ENGLISH
MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS

ENGLISH FOR LAW
ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM
PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING

INT.

11
12
13
13

11
10
15
15

(1 : 219) (2 : 241)

The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

32/80 40/100 |STATEMENT|PASSING CER|

EXT.

0740 F

TOT

|OF MARKS [NO. & DATE

1351901001 2 F

D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

32
48
41
49

44
42
52
52

P

U U O

* % ok %

43
60
54
62

55
52
67
67

GRAND TOTAL 460 /800 HIGHER SECOND CLASS



2 JOSHI POORVA UDAY VISHAKHA 0740 F 1351901002 2 F

2
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
16~ 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH 15 48 P 63
20 BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 20 66 P 86
19 BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 19 71 P 90
14 BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 14 57 P71
16 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW 16 63 * 79
20 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS 20 71 * 91
19 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 19 69 * 88
18 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 18 67 * 85
(1 : 310) (2 : 343) GRAND TOTAL 653 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH
DISTINCTION
The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019
3 KALE NEHA VIKAS SHEETAL 0740 F 1351901003 2 F
3
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

16 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH 16 60 P 76
i BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 15 49 P 64
14 BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 14 49 P 63
16 BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 16 57 P 73
16 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW 16 60 * 76
18 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS 18 64 * 82
15 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 15 58 * 73
15 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 15 58 * 73



(1 : 276) (2 : 304) GRAND TOTAL 580 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH
DISTINCTION
The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019
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INT. SEM. SUBJECT CODE & NAME INT. EXT. TOT |JOF MARKS |NO. & DATE
|CERTIFICATE
4 SOLANKI SACHI JITESH HARSHA 0740 F 1351901004 2 F
4
D.E.S.N_.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
18~ 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH 17 55 P 72
19 BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 19 66 P 85
16n BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 14 43 P 57
17 BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 17 54 P71

18 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW 18 65 * 83



14 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS 14 57 * 71

16 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 16 61 * 77
17 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 17 63 * 80
(1 : 285) (2 : 311) GRAND TOTAL 596 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH
DISTINCTION

The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

5 DUGAD SEJAL SANDEEP VAISHALI 0740 F 1351901005 2 F
5
D.E.S_N_.F._.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
18~ 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH 15 48 P 63
17 BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 17 59 P 76
18 BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 18 64 P 82
14 BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 14 58 P 72
18 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW 18 65 * 83
20 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS 20 69 * 89
18 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 18 65 * 83
18 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 18 65 * 83
(1 : 293) (2 : 338) GRAND TOTAL 631 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH
DISTINCTION
The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019
6 DUGAM SHARVARI SANJAY SWATI 0740 F 1351901006 2 F
6
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
177 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH 15 46 P 61
8~ BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 16 51 P 67

16” BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 13 40 P 53



15 BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 15 50 P 65
18 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW 18 61 * 79
16 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS 16 57 * 73
16 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 16 57 * 73
15 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 15 55 * 70
(1 : 246) (2 : 295) GRAND TOTAL 541 /800 FIRST CLASS

The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019
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7 PAWAR OM SHANTANU VAISHALI 0740 M 1351901007 2 F
7

D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE



18~ 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH 16 52 P 68
17 BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 17 64 P 81
i6” BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 15 48 P 63
15n BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 14 42 P 56
18 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW 18 63 * 81
20 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS 20 67 * 87
18 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 18 63 * 81
18 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 18 63 * 81
(1 : 268) (2 : 330) GRAND TOTAL 598 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH
DISTINCTION
The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019
8 VYAS AKSHATA ASHISH SHIVANI 0740 F 1351901008 2 F
8
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
18~ 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH 17 57 P74
18n BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 17 56 P 73
16 BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 16 52 P 68
15n BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 14 43 P 57
18 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW 18 63 * 81
10 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS 10 47 * 57
18 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 18 63 * 81
17 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 17 61 * 78
(1 :272) (2 : 297) GRAND TOTAL 569 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH
DISTINCTION

The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019



9 MEDHA

9
18~ 1 CE
15 BB
200 BB
8n BB
17 2 CE
18 BB
19 BB
18 BB

DISTINCTION

The student has secured Grade A

0101
0102
0103
0104

0201
0202
0203
0204

RUBY SINGH

GENERAL ENGLISH
MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS

ENGLISH FOR LAW
ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM
PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING

(1 : 281) (2 : 328)

in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

16
15
18
16

17
18
19
18

GRAND TOTAL 609 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH

0740 F 1351901009

2 F

D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

50
53
60
53

62
64
66
64

U U U O

* % ok %

66
68
78
69

79
82
85
82
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SEAT NO.
RR STAT

ORG.
DEGREE

PASSING/0UT OF 08/20

32/80 40/100 |STATEMENT|PASSING CER]



INT. SEM. SUBJECT CODE & NAME INT. EXT. TOT |JOF MARKS |NO. & DATE
|CERTIFICATE

10 CHAKRAVORTY SUDITI MRINAL SUJATA 0740 F 1351901010 2 F
10
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
16 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH 16 56 P 72
18 BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 18 58 P 76
17n BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 16 53 P 69
8n BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 15 48 P 63
18 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW 18 64 * 82
14 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS 14 56 * 70
17 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 17 62 * 79
18 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 18 64 * 82
(1 : 280) (2 : 313) GRAND TOTAL 593 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH
DISTINCTION

The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

11 NERURKAR VIRAJ VINEET PRITI 0740 M 1351901011 2 F
11
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
18"~ 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH 16 50 P 66
18 BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 18 78 P 96
8n BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 17 54 P71
197 BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 17 56 P 73
18 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW 18 67 * 85
18 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS 18 67 * 85
18 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 18 67 * 85
18 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 18 67 * 85



(1 : 306) (2 : 340)
DISTINCTION
The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

GRAND TOTAL 646 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH

12 NAIR ARJUN MAHESH ARCHANA
12

16~ 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH

11 BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING

197 BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

187 BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS

18 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW

08 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS

190 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

18 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING

(1 : 280) (2 : 280)

DISTINCTION

The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

15
11
15
17

18
08
18
18

0740 M 1351901012 2 FR

D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

49
* 67
49
57

59
39
61
59

P

P

o

¥ x % %

64
78
64
74

77
47
79
77

GRAND TOTAL 560 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH
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SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MOTHER INST SEX SEM. APPEARANCE

RR STAT
ORG. PASSING/0OUT OF 08720 32/80 40/100 |STATEMENT|PASSING CER]
DEGREE
INT. SEM. SUBJECT CODE & NAME INT. EXT. TOT |OF MARKS [NO. & DATE
| CERTIFICATE
13 SAWANT SIMRAN SANJAY DARSHANA 0740 F 1351901013 2 F
13
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
15 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH 15 57 P 72
18 BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 18 63 P 81
i BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 15 46 P 61
1n BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 16 53 P 69
18 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW 18 64 * 82
19 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS 19 66 * 85
19 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 19 66 * 85
17 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 17 62 * 79
(1 : 283) (2 : 331) GRAND TOTAL 614 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH
DISTINCTION
The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019
14 MOHITE PATIL SHIVRAJ SANDEEP VAISHALI 0740 M 1351901014 2 F

14
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
16 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH 16 50 P 66
14 BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 14 47 P 61



17 BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 17 66 P 83
15 BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 15 57 P 72
18 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW 18 64 * 82
12 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS 12 52 * 64
19 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 19 66 * 85
18 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 18 64 * 82
(1 : 282) (2 : 313) GRAND TOTAL 595 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH
DISTINCTION
The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019
15 LUTHRA ADITYA SUMIT SUNITA 0740 M 1351901015 2 FR
15
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
18 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH 18 50 P 77
16 BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 16 80 * 96
97 BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 15 47 P 62
190 BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 15 49 P 64
18 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW 18 59 * 77
12 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS 12 47 * 59
190 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 18 61 * 79
18 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 18 50 * 77
(1 :299) (2 : 292) GRAND TOTAL 591 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH
DISTINCTION

The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

SAVITRIBAlI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
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SEAT NO.
RR STAT

ORG.

DEGREE

INT. SEM.
|CERTIFICATE

16 JAIN AAYUSH

16
17~ 1 CE
in BB
16 BB
8n BB
17 2 CE
200 BB
19 BB
18 BB

DISTINCTION

0101
0102
0103
0104

0201
0202
0203
0204

MAHAVIR

GENERAL ENGLISH
MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS

ENGLISH FOR LAW
ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM
PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING

INT.

SANGITA

13
14
16
16

17
19
19
18

(1 : 243) (2 : 317)

The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

32/80 40/100 |STATEMENT|PASSING CER]

EXT.

0740 M

TOT

|OF MARKS [NO. & DATE

1351901016 2 F

D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

40
42
50
52

58
64
62
60

P

U U O

* % ok %

53
56
66
68

75
83
81
78

GRAND TOTAL 560 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH



17 SINGH HITESH RISHI POONAM 0740 M 1351901017 2 F

17
D.E.S_N_.F._LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
18~ 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH 15 49 P 64
18n BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 17 54 P71
8~ BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 14 43 P 57
197 BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 15 49 P 64
18 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW 18 62 * 80
18 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS 18 62 * 80
17 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 17 60 * 77
16 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 16 58 * 74
(1 : 256) (2 : 311) GRAND TOTAL 567 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH
DISTINCTION
The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019
18 SHAMBHAVI KUMARI PRIYANKA 0740 F 1351901018 2 FR
18
D.E.S.N_.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

177 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH 16 52 P 68
11 BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 11 80 * 91
197 BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 15 46 P 61
16 BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 16 53 P 69
18 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW 18 58 * 76
10 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS 10 42 * 52
17 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 17 56 * 73
16 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 16 54 * 70

(1 : 289) (2 : 271) GRAND TOTAL 560 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH



DISTINCTION

The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019
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RESULT OF THE FIRST YEAR OF B.B.A.LL.B.
I CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 7/ 55% & ABOVE = HIGHER Il CLASS ]
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SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
RR STAT

ORG.
DEGREE

INT. SEM. SUBJECT CODE & NAME

|CERTIFICATE

19 MEHTA BHAKTI SANJAYKUMAR

19
14~ 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH
15 BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING
in BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
15 BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS

16 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW
10 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS

PASSING/0UT OF 08/20

INT.

BABITA

13
15
15
15

16
10

32/80 40/100 |STATEMENT|PASSING CER]

EXT.

0740 F

D.E.S.N
38
57
49
59

58
46

TOT

|OF MARKS [NO. & DATE

1351901019 2

.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

P

P
P
P

*

*

51
72
64
74

74
56

F



15 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 15 56 * 71
15 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 15 56 *71

(1 : 261) (2 : 272) GRAND TOTAL 533 /800 FIRST CLASS
The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

20 RAIKAR SWARALI VIPUL TRUPTI 0740 F 1351901020 2 F
20
D.E.S_N_.F._.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
18~ 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH 17 57 P 74
09 BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 09 60 P 69
201 BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 18 61 P 79
16 BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 16 60 P 76
18 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW 18 66 * 84
17 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS 17 64 * 81
17 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 17 64 * 81
17 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 17 64 * 81
(1 :298) (2 : 327) GRAND TOTAL 625 /800 FIRST CLASS WITH
DISTINCTION
The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019
21 JAIN NAMAN SURESHKUMAR KAVITA 0740 M 1351901021 2 F
21
D.E.S.N_.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

10 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH 10 41 P 51
8~ BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 16 53 P 69
18n BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 15 49 P 64

12 BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 12 60 P 72



*

15 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW 15 56 * 71
18 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS 18 62 * 80
16 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 16 58 * 74
15 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 15 56 * 71
(1 : 256) (2 : 296) GRAND TOTAL 552 /800 FIRST CLASS
The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019
——————————— ~
SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
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SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MOTHER INST SEX SEM. APPEARANCE
RR STAT
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INT. SEM. SUBJECT CODE & NAME INT. EXT. TOT |OF MARKS |NO. & DATE
|CERTIFICATE
22 CHANGEDIYA SHIKHA SANDEEP SHILPA 0740 F 1351901022 2 F
22
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
12 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH 12 50 P 62
15n BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 12 37 P 49



16 BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 16 58 P 74
imn BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 16 51 P 67
17 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW 17 59 * 76
10 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS 10 45 * 55
16 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 16 57 * 73
15 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 15 5 * 70
(1 : 252) (2 : 274) GRAND TOTAL 526 /800 FIRST CLASS
The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019
23 TIWARI SRISHTI RAJ RUCHI 0740 F 1351901023 2 F
23
D.E.S.N_.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
12 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH 12 39 P51
16 BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 16 51 P 67
18n BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 15 49 P 64
14 BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 14 42 P 56
16 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW 16 56 * 72
14 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS 14 52 * 66
16 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 16 56 * 72
15 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 15 54 * 69
(1 - 238) (2 : 279) GRAND TOTAL 517 /800 FIRST CLASS
The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019
24 BHANDARI SWARAJ GAMMAT MEERA 0740 M 1351901024 2 FR

24
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
10 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH P 10 * 48 58



09 BB
17 BB
15 BB
08 2 CE
08 BB
141 BB
147 BB

The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

0102
0103
0104

0201
0202
0203
0204

MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS

ENGLISH FOR LAW
ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM
PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING

Q :

269) (2 : 211)

09 61 * 70
P 17 * 61 78
15 48 P 63
08 40 * 48
08 51 * 59
13 39 * 52
13 39 * 52

GRAND TOTAL 480 /800 FIRST CLASS
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SEAT NO.
RR STAT

ORG.
DEGREE

INT. SEM.
|CERTIFICATE

PASSING/0OUT OF 08/20

25 CHHABRA TUSHAR

SHANTA

32/80 40/100 |STATEMENT|PASSING CER|

INT. EXT. TOT |JOF MARKS |NO. & DATE

0740 M 1351901025 2 FR



25
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

10 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH 10 37 P47
15 BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING P15 * 66 81
09 BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 09 45 * 54
08 BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 08 45 P 53
08 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW 08 59 * 67
08 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS 08 54  * 62
167 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 14 43 * 57
157 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 13 41 * 54
(1 : 235) (2 : 240) GRAND TOTAL 475+5% /800 FIRST CLASS $ 0.2

The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

26 TAPARIA LAXITA RANU 0740 F 1351901026 2 F
26
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

16~ 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH 13 41 P 54
177 BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 16 53 P 69
14 BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 14 53 P 67
14 BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 14 49 P 63
17 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW 17 50 * 76
16 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS 16 57 * 73
16 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 16 57 * 73
16 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 16 57 * 73

(1 : 253) (2 : 295) GRAND TOTAL 548 /800 FIRST CLASS

The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019



27 JAIN GARVIT RAJKUMAR
27

15~ 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH
16 BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING
17n BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
14 BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS
17 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW
10 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS
16 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM
16 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING

(1 : 265) (2 :

PRABHA

14
16
16
14

17
10
16
16

285)

The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

0740 M 1351901027 2 F

D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

44 P 58
54 P 70
50 P 66
57 P71
61 * 78
47  * 57
59 * 75
59 * 75

GRAND TOTAL 550 /800 FIRST CLASS
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|CERTIFICATE

28 GOTHI JIDNYASA RAJESH KAVITA 0740 F 1351901028 2 F
28
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
13 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH 13 46 P 59
16 BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 16 72 P 88
157 BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 13 39 P52
14 BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 14 54 P 68
14 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW 14 55  * 69
12 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS 12 51  * 63
16 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 16 59 * 75
16 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 16 59 * 75
(1 : 267) (2 : 282) GRAND TOTAL 549 /800 FIRST CLASS

The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

29 RANE SRUSHTI VIRAT MRUNAL 0740 F 1351901029 2 F
29
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
137 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH 12 37 P 49
15 BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 15 68 P 83
14 BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 14 47 P 61
14 BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS 14 52 P 66
15 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW 15 56 *71
08 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS 08 42  * 50
14 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 14 54 * 68
14 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 14 54 * 68

(1 : 259) (2 : 257) GRAND TOTAL 516 /800 FIRST CLASS



The student has secured Grade A in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019

30 PARMAR SHIVANI SUNDIP RINA 0740 F 1351901030 2 FR
30
D.E.S.N.F.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
12 1 CE 0101 GENERAL ENGLISH 12 47 P 59
14 BB 0102 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING P14 * 62 76
12 BB 0103 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 12 43 P 55
12 BB 0104 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS P 12 * 56 68
150 2 CE 0201 ENGLISH FOR LAW 14 44  * 58
157 BB 0202 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOURS 14 44  * 58
14 BB 0203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 14 42 * 56
157 BB 0204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 14 44  * 58
(1 : 258) (2 : 230) GRAND TOTAL 488 /800 FIRST CLASS

The student has secured Grade A+ in Physical Education subject in Oct 2019




